CHILTON TIGER INVITE - JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:32.60 18 Hilbert - 00:31:40.34 2
2 Valders 00:25:51.63 47 Stockbridge
3 Chilton 00:29:25.47 90
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Team Results

CHILTON TIGER INVITE - JV GIRLS

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:32.60 23 18
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kate Hilbert 00:24:11.77 1

2 2 Kennsington Degroot 00:24:15.71 2

3 3 Morgan Tillmann 00:24:16.87 3

4 5 Katie Krueger 00:24:46.32 5

5 7 Ella Junion 00:25:12.35 7

6 8 Samantha Weinfurter 00:25:27.13 0

7 9 Gabrielle Haen 00:25:33.82 0

8 10 Hannah Judkins 00:25:40.64 0

2 Valders 00:25:51.63 15 47
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Lily Stock 00:24:23.21 4

2 6 Hailey Pitz 00:25:01.27 6

3 12 Heather Hickmann 00:25:47.32 11

4 14 Haylee Alford 00:26:41.76 12

5 18 Emily Leschke 00:27:24.58 14

6 19 McKenna Walsh 00:27:25.24 0

7 22 Olivia Kohlmann 00:27:37.46 0

8 24 Sylvia Streblow 00:27:50.84 0

3 Chilton 00:29:25.47 5 90
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Bethany Diedrich 00:27:11.77 13

2 23 Addison Marx 00:27:47.77 17

3 26 Autumn Marx 00:28:09.46 19

4 29 Julia Diedrich 00:29:30.95 20

5 44 Ellie Fuerbringer 00:34:27.40 21
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CHILTON TIGER INVITE - JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 0
12 11
13 0
14 12
15 0
16
17 13
18 14
19 15
20
21
22 16
23 17
24 18
25 0
26 19
27
28
29 20
30 0
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35 0

Kate Hilbert
Kennsington Degroot
Morgan Tillmann
Lily Stock

Katie Krueger
Hailey Pitz

Ella Junion
Samantha Weinfurter
Gabrielle Haen
Hannah Judkins
Kaitlyn Leppiaho
Heather Hickmann
Tara Dhuey
Haylee Alford
Megan Jodar
Mackayla DeBaker
Bethany Diedrich
Emily Leschke
McKenna Walsh
Esther Frontuto
Abby Hanmann
Olivia Kohlmann
Addison Marx
Sylvia Streblow
Lauren Dhuey
Autumn Marx
Madison Storm
Jasmine Bertschy
Julia Diedrich
Lauren Erdman
Cassie Zutz

Alena Feldt
Amber Hansen
Teddi Froelich
Chloe Schmitz
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JR

SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR

00:24:11.77
00:24:15.71
00:24:16.87
00:24:23.21
00:24:46.32
00:25:01.27
00:25:12.35
00:25:27.13
00:25:33.82
00:25:40.64
00:25:44.72
00:25:47.32
00:26:30.37
00:26:41.76
00:26:58.72
00:27:04.00
00:27:11.77
00:27:24.58
00:27:25.24
00:27:32.53
00:27:34.00
00:27:37.46
00:27:47.77
00:27:50.84
00:27:51.46
00:28:09.46
00:28:31.30
00:28:45.25
00:29:30.95
00:29:40.20
00:29:44.67
00:29:45.94
00:29:56.60
00:30:17.81
00:30:19.79
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Team

Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Valders

Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders

Chilton

Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Valders

Valders

Chilton

Valders

Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Hilbert - Stockbridge
Luxemburg-Casco

Valders
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CHILTON TIGER INVITE - JV GIRLS

36 0 Grace LeGrave
37 0 Julia Hanmann
38 0 Alexis Zeitler

39 0 Jessica Kerscher
40 0 Grace Westphal
41 0 Megan Keltesch
42 0 Lydia Bates

43 0 Haley Molina

44 21  Ellie Fuerbringer
45 0 Katherine Brand
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SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO

SO
FR
SO

00:30:20.92
00:30:30.44
00:31:10.14
00:31:58.35
00:31:59.63
00:32:31.55
00:33:24.09
00:33:53.72
00:34:27.40
00:44:28.11

Printed: 9/9/2017 7:31:26 AM

Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
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Hilbert - Stockbridge
Valders
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